
Local Line I Línea Local 丨本地線路
City of Industry, Rowland Heights, 
West Covina, Baldwin Park, El Monte 

Points of interest I I Puntos de interés I 興趣點： Puente Hills Mall, West Covina Transit Store, Morgan Park, Woodside 
Village Shopping Center, Baldwin Park High School, Plaza West Covina, Rio Hondo Bike Path 

Minutes between buses I Minutos entre autobuses I 巴士之間的分鐘數：

5A 6 7 8 9 10 11 12P 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10P 

Weekdays* I Entre semana I 工作日

Weekends* I Fin de semana I 週末 60 

30 

30 60 

* Baldwin Park Metrolink stop 30-60 minutes 6:30AM-7PM weekdays, 90-150 minutes 9:30AM-7:30PM weekends 

Parada de Metrolink en Baldwin Park: de 30-60 minutos, 6:30AM-7PM entre semana; 90-150 minutos, 9:30AM-7:30PM fines de semana 

鮑德溫公園METROLINK 巴士站 ： 30-60分鐘，工作日早上6:30 至晚上7:00, 90-150分鐘，週末早上9:30至晚上7:30

Transfer locations I Ubicaciones de transbordo I 轉乘地點：

289/482/493 

C Nogales St/Valley Blvd 289 

D Nogales St/La Puente Rd 289 

E Amar Rd/Shadow Oak Dr 486 

F Amar Rd/Azusa Ave 280/486 

G Amar Rd/Valinda Ave 486 

K Ramona Blvd/Maine Ave I 190 

L Baldwin Park/Ramona Blvd 190/272 

M Baldwin Park Blvd/Los Angeles St I 272 

N Cogswell Rd/Ramona Blvd I 190/488 

0 Valley Blvd/Garvey Ave 

P Valley Blvd/Peck Rd 

194/282/486 

194/270/282 

H Valinda Ave/Cameron Ave 281 

I West Covina Pkwy/California 1185/272/274/281/480/SS* 

Q Valley Blvd/Ramona Blvd 

R El Monte Station 

190/194/270/282/488 

190/194/269/270/282/486/488/492/SS• 

* Silver Streak 



Select Trips I Algunos viajes I 選擇行程

O Bus Stop I Parada de autobús I 巴士站

Transfer Point I Punto de transbordo I 轉乘地點

0 Time Point I Punto de horario fijo 時間點

Park & _Ride Lot I Estacionamiento disuasorio 
停車轉乘區

Transit Center I Centro de transito I 轉乘中心

Metrolink 



WESTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON OESTE 
INDUSTRY TO EL MONTE 
INDUSTRY HACIA EL MONTE 

ills
Hill

etent
e ll
u a
Pu M

• 4:55 
5:25 
5:55 
6:25 
6:55 
7:25 
7:55 
8:25 
8:55 
9:25 
9:55 

10:25 
10:55 
11 :25 
11 :55 
12:25 
12:55 

1:25 
1:55 
2:25 
2:55 
3:26 
4:00 
4:35 
5:05 
5:35 
6:05 
6:35 
7:05 
7:35 
8:05 
8:35 
9:05 
9:35 

&
t. . St d.
s R
e a

a E 
g li

ºº zu 

• 5:07 
5:37 
6:08 
6:38 
7:10 
7:42 
8:12 
8:42 
9:12 
9:42 

10:12 
10:42 
11 :12 
11 :42 
12:13 
12:43 

1:13 
1:43 
2:13 
2:43 
3:13 
3:44 
4:18 
4:53 
5:25 
5:55 
6:25 
6:55 
7:23 
7:53 
8:21 
8:51 
9:21 
9:51 

ae: 
k k o& e. Pk a ark rk E 
a a a• e a nia Pa k Pa Ra

Rd. Av e: rn in lin·- o in &ov lif win rolinr a :l: • ar s Co ali
aldetr d d. d.E i;l .u - > > W. C & CBa M l v v

<( <( Ba BlBl

• • • • 5:28 5:43 5:56 
5:58 6:13 6:26 6:31 
6:29 6:44 6:57 7:02 
6:59 7:14 7:27 7:32 
7:34 7:49 8:02 8:07 
8:06 8:21 8:34 
8:36 8:51 9:04 9:09 
9:06 9:22 9:35 
9:36 9:52 10:05 10:10 

10:06 10:22 10:35 
10:36 10:52 11 :05 
11 :06 11 :22 11 :35 11 :40 
11 :36 11 :52 12:05 
12:06 12:22 12:35 12:40 
12:37 12:53 1:07 1:12 

1:07 1:22 1:37 1:42 
1:37 1:52 2:05 
2:07 2:22 2:37 2:42 
2:37 2:52 3:05 
3:07 3:22 3:37 3:42 
3:37 3:52 4:07 4:12 
4:08 4:23 4:38 4:43 
4:42 4:57 5:10 
5:17 5:32 5:47 5:52 
5:49 6:04 6:19 6:24 
6:19 6:33 6:48 6:53 
6:49 7:03 7:18 7:23 
7:19 7:33 7:46 
7:47 8:01 8:14 
8:16 8:30 8:43 
8:44 8:58 9:11 
9:14 9:28 9:41 
9:44 9:58 10:11 

10:14 10:28 10:41 

&vd.Rd.> R lvll R Blv
ell a
:l: e: 
s 0 
gs mo aCo Ra

• 6:11 
6:46 
7:17 
7:47 
8:22 
8:49 
9:24 
9:50 

10:25 
10:50 
11 :20 
11 :55 
12:20 
12:55 

1:27 
1:57 
2:20 
2:57 
3:20 
3:57 
4:27 
4:58 
5:25 
6:07 
6:39 
7:08 
7:38 
8:01 
8:29 
8:58 
9:26 
9:56 

10:26 
10:56 

e

nt e: 
00 
M ti

a
l tEl St

• 6:25 
7:01 
7:32 
8:02 
8:37 
9:04 
9:39 

10:05 
10:40 
11 :05 
11 :35 
12:10 
12:35 

1:10 
1:42 
2:12 
2:35 
3:12 
3:35 
4:12 
4:42 
5:13 
5:40 
6:22 
6:54 
7:23 
7:53 
8:16 
8:44 
9:13 
9:41 

10:11 
10:41 
11 :11 

Line-Línea 178

LIGHT TYPE = AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 

Pkwy. Ave.



EASTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON ESTE 
EL MONTE TO INDUSTRY 
EL MONTE HACIA INDUSTRY 

&vd.Rd> Rd lv
e l R Bl

ell antent n we n
00 s 0 
M ti g ma o lal M tati
E S Co Ra

• • 5:00 5:15 
5:30 5:45 
6:00 6:15 
6:30 6:45 
7:00 7:15 
7:30 7:45 
8:00 8:15 
8:30 8:45 
9:00 9:15 
9:30 9:45 

10:00 10:15 
10:30 10:45 
11 :00 11 :15 
11 :30 11 :45 
12:00 12:17 
12:30 12:47 

1:00 1:18 
1:30 1:48 
2:00 2:18 
2:30 2:48 
3:00 3:18 
3:30 3:48 
4:00 4:18 
4:30 4:48 
5:00 5:18 
5:30 5:48 
6:00 6:17 
6:30 6:47 
7:00 7:17 
7:30 7:47 
8:00 8:14 
8:30 8:44 
9:00 9:14 

k

d a k
v P ark a.. a . & e.Bl in aPa k a nia . ve.a B win in link narn

R A·- o 
n d win roliov lifo ald . r a

m B -g ald etr C a ar s.u E i;l 
Ra & Bl Ba M W. & <( <( 

• • • • 5:28 5:47 6:00 
5:58 6:17 6:30 
6:28 6:32 6:44 6:57 
6:58 7:02 7:14 7:27 
7:28 7:32 7:44 7:57 
7:58 8:02 8:14 8:27 
8:28 8:32 8:44 8:57 
8:58 9:02 9:14 9:27 
9:28 9:32 9:44 9:57 
9:58 10:17 10:30 

10:30 10:34 10:46 10:59 
11 :00 11 :19 11 :32 
11 :30 11 :34 11 :46 11 :59 
12:00 12:04 12:16 12:30 
12:32 12:36 12:48 1:02 

1:02 1:06 1:18 1:32 
1:33 1:37 1:49 2:03 
2:03 2:22 2:36 
2:33 2:37 2:51 3:05 
3:03 3:07 3:21 3:35 
3:33 3:37 3:51 4:05 
4:03 4:07 4:21 4:35 
4:33 4:37 4:51 5:05 
5:03 5:07 5:21 5:35 
5:33 5:37 5:51 6:05 
6:03 6:07 6:21 6:34 
6:32 6:36 6:50 7:03 
7:02 7:06 7:20 7:33 
7:32 7:51 8:04 
8:02 8:21 8:34 
8:29 8:48 9:01 
8:59 9:18 9:31 
9:29 9:48 10:01 

&. t.
d S
Rd s
a le
m al

· - g

Coli Noguz 

• 6:18 
6:48 
7:15 
7:45 
8:15 
8:45 
9:15 
9:45 

10:17 
10:50 
11 :19 
11 :52 
12:19 
12:50 

1:22 
1:52 
2:24 
2:57 
3:26 
3:56 
4:26 
4:56 
5:26 
5:56 
6:25 
6:54 
7:23 
7:53 
8:24 
8:54 
9:21 
9:51 

10:21 

illsHills
ente Hnt l
en all
u a
Pu M

• 6:34 
7:04 
7:31 
8:01 
8:31 
9:01 
9:31 

10:01 
10:34 
11 :07 
11 :36 
12:10 
12:38 

1:09 
1:40 
2:09 
2:41 
3:14 
3:43 
4:13 
4:43 
5:13 
5:43 
6:13 
6:42 
7:11 
7:40 
8:10 
8:41 
9:11 
9:38 

10:08 
10:38 

Line-Línea 178

LIGHT TYPE = AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 

Pkwy. a Ave.. ark



WESTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON OESTE 
INDUSTRY TO EL MONTE 
INDUSTRY HACIA EL MONTE 

-FI

,gi 
Hil

e
tnt l
en all
u a
Pu M

• 6:25 
7:45 
8:25 
8:55 
9:25 
9:55 

10:25 
10:55 
11 :25 
11 :55 
12:25 
12:55 

1:25 
1:55 
2:25 
2:55 
3:25 
3:55 
4:25 
4:55 
5:25 
6:25 
7:25 
8:25 
9:25 

10:25 

&
t. . 
St d.
s R
e a

a E 
g li

ºº zu 

• 6:38 
7:58 
8:41 
9:12 
9:42 

10:12 
10:42 
11 :13 
11:43 
12:14 
12:44 

1:14 
1:44 
2:13 
2:43 
3:13 
3:43 
4:13 
4:43 
5:13 
5:43 
6:43 
7:41 
8:40 
9:39 

10:39 

ae: 
k k on

& • Pk a ark rk E 
a a a• e a ni Pa k Pa Ra

Rd. Av e: rn in lin·- o in &
ov lif win rolinr a :l: • 

a us C a aldetr ld d. d.E zu .u - > > W. CBa M Ba M
ld vd vd

A A B B B

• • • • 6:59 7:13 7:25 
8:18 8:32 8:45 
9:01 9:15 9:25 9:30 
9:34 9:48 10:01 

10:04 10:18 10:30 
10:33 10:47 10:57 11 :02 
11 :03 11 :18 11 :31 
11:34 11 :49 12:02 
12:04 12:18 12:28 12:33 
12:35 12:49 1:02 

1:05 1:19 1:32 
1:35 1:49 1:59 2:04 
2:05 2:19 2:31 
2:33 2:47 2:59 
3:03 3:17 3:30 
3:31 3:45 3:58 
4:01 4:15 4:25 4:30 
4:33 4:47 5:00 
5:03 5:17 5:30 
5:33 5:47 5:57 6:02 
6:03 6:17 6:30 
7:03 7:17 7:27 7:32 
8:01 8:16 8:26 
9:01 9:16 9:26 

10:00 10:15 10:25 
11:00 11:15 11:25 

&
. d.

Rd > R lvl R Blv
ell a
:l: e: 
gs ogs mo a

C R

• 7:39 
8:59 
9:44 

10:15 
10:44 
11 :16 
11 :45 
12:15 
12:46 

1:15 
1:45 
2:17 
2:44 
3:12 
3:43 
4:11 
4:43 
5:13 
5:43 
6:15 
6:43 
7:45 
8:39 
9:39 

10:38 
11:38 

e

nt e: 
00 

M ti
a

l tEl St

• 7:49 
9:13 
9:58 

10:31 
11 :00 
11 :30 
11 :59 
12:30 

1:01 
1:30 
2:00 
2:34 
3:01 
3:25 
3:56 
4:26 
4:58 
5:24 
5:54 
6:26 
6:54 
8:02 
8:54 
9:54 

10:53 
11:53 

Line-Línea 178

LIGHT TYPE = AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 

Pkwy. a Ave.



EASTBOUND/EN DIRECCíON ESTE 
EL MONTE TO INDUSTRY 
EL MONTE HACIA INDUSTRY 

-FI

&
vd.Rd. vd.R lv

e l Bl
ell antent n we n00 s 0 

M ti gs mat o al M tati
E S Co RA

• • 6:00 6:13 
7:00 7:13 
8:00 8:14 
8:30 8:44 
9:00 9:14 
9:30 9:44 

10:05 10:20 
10:35 10:50 
11 :05 11 :21 
11 :35 11 :51 
12:05 12:21 
12:35 12:51 

1:05 1:21 
1:35 1:51 
2:05 2:20 
2:35 2:50 
3:03 3:19 
3:33 3:49 
4:03 4:18 
4:33 4:48 
5:18 5:33 
6:18 6:33 
7:18 7:33 
8:18 8:31 
9:18 9:31 

10:18 10:31 

k

d. ar k
v P ark Pk a & • 

Bl in ar
P k a ni . ve.a wi in lin narn

R A·- o n d wi rol ov lifo ald. r a
m Bavd. ld etr Co ali ar s

.u m zu
Ra & Bl Ba M W.& A A

• • • • 6:28 6:39 6:49 
7:27 7:38 7:50 
8:29 8:44 8:57 
8:59 9:02 9:12 9:24 
9:29 9:44 9:56 
9:59 10:12 10:24 

10:35 10:38 10:48 11 :00 
11 :05 11 :18 11 :30 
11 :36 11 :49 12:01 
12:06 12:09 12:19 12:31 
12:37 12:51 1:03 

1:07 1:21 1:33 
1:37 1:51 2:03 
2:07 2:10 2:20 2:32 
2:35 2:48 3:00 
3:05 3:18 3:31 
3:34 3:47 4:00 
4:04 4:07 4:17 4:31 
4:33 4:46 5:00 
5:03 5:16 5:29 
5:48 5:51 6:01 6:14 
6:48 7:01 7:15 
7:46 7:49 7:59 8:13 
8:44 8:57 9:09 
9:44 9:57 10:09 

10:44 10:57 11:09 

& t.
d StRd s
a le
ma gal

·- g
Col Nouz 

• 7:07 
8:11 
9:19 
9:46 

10:16 
10:44 
11 :20 
11 :50 
12:21 
12:51 

1:21 
1:51 
2:22 
2:51 
3:19 
3:50 
4:18 
4:49 
5:18 
5:47 
6:34 
7:35 
8:34 
9:31 

10:31 
11:31 

illsHills
etent l
en allueal

P M

• 7:21 
8:24 
9:38 

10:05 
10:34 
11 :02 
11 :38 
12:09 
12:41 

1 :11 
1:41 
2:07 
2:35 
3:04 
3:32 
4:03 
4:33 
5:05 
5:35 
6:04 
6:52 
7:49 
8:48 
9:45 

10:45 
11:45 

Line-Línea 178

LIGHT TYPE = AM 
BOLO TYPE = PM foothilltransit.org 800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463) 

Pkwy. a Ave.ark




